Prifungsergebnisse, den Wurfvéatern zugeordnet

Derby 2015 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M
0682/04  Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 7 7

0762/12 Ammon KS vom Rosental 3 2 1

0659/11  Anno vom Knyphauser Wald 5 5

1260/05  Apollo vom Ziewitzborn 2 2

0147/07  Aras KS vom Hengstberg 3 1 1 1
0330/07  Artus KS von der Innschleife 17 15 2

1367/09  Atlantis von der Riverfields 1 1

1213/05  Baron vom Hege-Hof 3 3

0796/01  Bart vom Beaver Creeks 3 2 1
0924/04  Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 3 3

0614/10  Bento von der Kopperburg 3 2 1

0358/09  Bill Contiomagus 12 10 2

1018/07 Bingo Silesia 7 5 1 1
1150/10  Blitz KS vom Mihlenkamp 2 2

0435/11  Brocco von Solilo 2 2

0772/11  Brock vom Hidden Creek 14 13 1

1175/11  Calvin vom Riverwoods 9 9

0174/11  Campo Il KS vom Alberthain 1 1

0843/10  Carlo vom Rutenberg 6 5 1

1051/07  Carlo vom Jadebusen 7 4 2 1

1156/10 Dag vom Schlol3graben 6 4 1 1

0006/12  Darko KS vom Klepelshagener Forst 8 5 1 1 1 2
0540/08 Darwin KS vom Hege-Hof 8 8

1125/07  David KS von der Hansaburg 1 16 12 3 1

1308/09  Dax von der Konigsleite 3 2 1
1310/09  Dexter KS von der Konigsleite 2 29 22 5 1 1
1126/07  Dingo von der Hansaburg 4 4

0964/11  Dolf vom Adlerberg 11 11 3
0009/12  Don vom Klepelshagener Forst 6 6

9003/09 Donan KS Seehof 6 6

0259/08 Donner KS Rothenuffeln 7 7

1443/08  Dragon KS vom Entenpfuhler Forst 19 15 3 1 1
1087/07  Duke On Point 5 5

9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 11 10 1

0751/09 Enno vom Nemerower Holz 1 4 2 2

9008/10 Enzo KS Seehof 2 1 1 2
0938/08 Ex vom Grabenbruch 7 5 1 1

1014/09  Ex KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 1 4 2 1 1
0010/08 Exel KS vom Schwabachtal 1 11 9 2

0914/11  Falk vom Westenholzer Bruch 5 4 1 1
0261/09  Faros KS aus dem Kdnigswald 6 2 2 2 2
0200/09 Fino Silesia 2 15 13 1 1 2
0915/11  Flint vom Westenholzer Bruch 3 2 1

1205/08  Franki vom Sparta-Gr 6 5 1

0572/09  Gallus Rothenuffeln 3 2 1
0611/13  Gerry vom Donauland 5 3 1 1
9003/12 Gibb KS Seehof 4 3 1
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0285/10
0148/09
0820/09
0898/10
0088/08
0589/08
0549/11
0957/09
9002/14
0416/10
0165/11
1045/09
0717/08
1046/09
0329/12
0071/07
3001/14
0120/09
1021/10
1027/07
1028/07
0692/11
0603/06
0010/11
0339/10
0793/12
1285/08
1245/05
0282/09
0280/11
0663/10
0906/09
0618/11
0481/09
0621/11
0886/05
0833/08
9001/08
0503/06
0814/07
9003/14
1001/11
9008/11
0594/12
1138/11
0215/05
0574/06
0875/03
0846/12
0403/12
0992/10

Grando vom Holtvogt

Grando vom Roten Berg
Hermes von der Himmelsleiter
Hunter vom Peenestrom
Ikarus KS vom Kronsberg

llex 1l KS von Neuarenberg
Indy von Kings Crossing

Irko vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Iru de el Valle de Carranza
Joker vom Gansehimmel
Junus KS von der Himmelsleiter
Leo vom Kronsberg

Lord KS vom Nonnenhaus
Luchs vom Kronsberg

Macho vom Hinschen-Hof
Male KS vom Delme Horst
Mill Malomkozi

Miracle Mio vom Beaver Creeks
Mondial vom Nonnenhaus
Nero KS vom Mausberg

Nerz vom Mausberg

Nick KS vom Hegemal

Odin KS von der Jydebek
Orlando vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Oscar KS vom Theelshof
Othello Silesia

Pasko KS vom Mausberg
Plato KS Poéttmes

Quattro KS vom Riverwoods
Queck KS Waidmanns
Rocky KS vom Schnepfenstrich
Sam vom Delme Horst

Scout vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Scout KS vom Riverwoods
Skip vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Tasco vom Osterberg

Tell KS vom Esteresch

Thor KS v.d. Waltakke

Titan vom Thiringer Zipfel
Tobi KS vom Gleistal

Uno vom Eckhof

Urass von der Fuchshéhe

Utz KS von Goéttlesbrunnerhof
Vegas KS von der Fuchshohe
Venus KS von Neuarenberg
Vincent von Neuarenberg
Vitus vom Alberthain

Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof
Wasow vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Xambos Il von Neuarenberg
Xeno vom Geestmoor
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0128/11  Xeno com Mausberg 3 2 1
0697/09  Xeros vom Sauwerder 3 2 1
0930/10  Xray Il vom Riverwoods 11 9 1 1
1076/07  Yankee KS vom Moosbach 8 7 1
0944/10  Yen vom Nordhof 1 4 2 2 1
Prufungsergebnisse, den Wurfvéatern zugeordnet

Solms 2015 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M
0682/04  Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 2 2
0762/12 Ammon KS vom Rosental 3 2 1
0659/11  Anno vom Knyphauser Wald 6 6

1260/05  Apollo vom Ziewitzborn 1 1

0147/07  Aras KS vom Hengstberg 2 1 1
1365/09  Artus von der Riverfields 1 1
0330/07  Artus KS von der Innschleife 5 4 1
1213/05  Baron vom Hege-Hof 1 1

0614/10  Bento von der Kopperburg 1 1
0358/09  Bill Contiomagus 7 6 1
1018/07 Bingo Silesia 1 1

0772/11  Brock vom Hidden Creek 2 2
1175/11  Calvin vom Riverwoods 1 1

0843/10  Carlo vom Rutenberg 4 2 2
1051/07  Carlo vom Jadebusen 2 2

1115/05  Cavallo von Burg Mulheim 2 1 1
1156/10 Dag vom Schlol3graben 1 1

0006/12  Darko KS vom Klepelshagener Forst 5 3 2
0540/08 Darwin KS vom Hege-Hof 2 1 1
1125/07  David KS von der Hansaburg 6 2 2 2
1308/09  Dax von der Konigsleite 1 1
1310/09  Dexter KS von der Konigsleite 1 20 16 3 1
1126/07  Dingo von der Hansaburg 2 2

0964/11  Dolf vom Adlerberg 3 2 1
0009/12 Don vom Klepelshagener Forst 3 2 1

9003/09 Donan KS Seehof 3 2 1
0259/08 Donner KS Rothenuffeln 9 8 1
1443/08  Dragon KS vom Entenpfuhler Forst 1 3 1 2
0427/05  Duro von der Elbaue 1 1

9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 5 3 1 1
1172/10  Etzel vom Thuringer Zipfel 1 1

0938/08 Ex vom Grabenbruch 1 1
0010/08 Exel KS vom Schwabachtal 4 1 2
0914/11  Falk vom Westenholzer Bruch 5 4 1

0261/09  Faros KS aus dem Kdnigswald 1 1

0200/09  Fino Silesia 10 5 1 4
0915/11  Flint vom Westenholzer Bruch 1 1
1205/08  Franki vom Sparta-Gr 1 1

0703/13  Freibier von Neuarenberg 2 2

0572/09  Gallus Rothenuffeln 1 1
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9003/12
0285/10
0148/09
0820/09
0898/10
0088/08
0589/08
0549/11
0354/02
9002/14
0165/11
1045/09
0717/08
1021/10
1028/07
0692/11
0603/06
0010/11
0339/10
0793/12
0987/10
0282/09
0280/11
0882/09
0663/10
0906/09
0618/11
0481/09
0621/11
0886/05
0833/08
9001/08
0814/07
9003/14
1001/11
9008/11
0594/12
1138/11
0215/05
0875/03
0846/12
0992/10
0128/11
1076/07
1198/07

Gibb KS Seehof

Grando vom Holtvogt

Grando vom Roten Berg
Hermes von der Himmelsleiter
Hunter vom Peenestrom
Ikarus KS vom Kronsberg

llex 1l KS von Neuarenberg
Indy von Kings Crossing

Inka vom Riverwoods

Iru de el Valle de Carranza
Junus KS von der Himmelsleiter
Leo vom Kronsberg

Lord KS vom Nonnenhaus
Mondial vom Nonnenhaus
Nerz vom Mausberg

Nick KS vom Hegemal

Odin KS von der Jydebek
Orlando vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Oscar KS vom Theelshof
Othello Silesia

Prinz KS vom Theelshof
Quattro KS vom Riverwoods
Queck KS Waidmanns
Quentos von der Madlage
Rocky KS vom Schnepfenstrich
Sam vom Delme Horst

Scout vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Scout KS vom Riverwoods
Skip vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Tasco vom Osterberg

Tell KS vom Esteresch

Thor KS v.d. Waltakke

Tobi KS vom Gleistal

Uno vom Eckhof

Urass von der Fuchshéhe

Utz KS von Géttlesbrunnerhof
Vegas KS von der Fuchshohe
Venus KS von Neuarenberg
Vincent von Neuarenberg
Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof
Wasow vom Entenpfuhler Forst
Xeno vom Geestmoor

Xeno com Mausberg

Yankee KS vom Moosbach
Zeno vom Moosbach
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